XPG SPECTRIX D41 DDR4 Memory Module
The XPG SPECTRIX D41 DDR4 RGB memory brings together outstanding performance and mesmerizing
RGB lighting to give you a worthy upgrade for your system. The SPECTRIX D41 delivers smooth, fast
gaming and overclocking, all the while supporting Intel® and AMD AM4/Ryzen platforms. What’s more,
with vivid RGB lighting that is compatible with a range of lighting control software, your gaming setup
will outshine the competition.
Features Specifications
● Mesmerizing RGB lighting – supports software
from major motherboard makers, fully
customizable and programmable
● Armor-inspired design with a bright RGB LED
strip
● Superior power efficiency: 20% less draw than
DDR3 (operating voltage decreased from 1.5V
to 1.2V)
● Works with the Latest AMD Platforms
● Supports Intel®  XMP 2.0
● Multilayered PCB for excellent stability
● RoHS Compliant
● Speed: DDR4 3200-3600 MT/s
● Module size: 8GB ~ 16GB
*8GB: 8GBx1 / 8GBx2
*16GB: 16GBx1 / 16GBx2
● Compatibility: DDR4 2666 CL 19-19-19 at 1.2V
● Operating temperature: 0°C to 85°C
● Storage temperature: -55°C to 100°C
● Operating voltage: 1.35V
● Dimensions (L x W x H): 133.3 x 45.8 x 8.0mm
● Warranty: Limited Lifetime Warranty
Model Number / EAN Code
Tungsten Grey Edition
Package Speed/Capacity Model Number EAN Code
Single
Color box
3200MHz 8GB AX4U32008G16A-ST41 4711085930958
3200MHz 16GB AX4U320016G16A-ST41 4711085931177
3600MHz 8GB AX4U36008G18I-ST41 4711085934529
3600MHz 16GB AX4U360016G18I-ST41 4711085934437
Dual
Color box
3200MHz 8GB AX4U32008G16A-DT41 4711085930941
3200MHz 16GB AX4U320016G16A-DT41 4711085931184
3600MHz 8GB AX4U36008G18I-DT41 4711085934536
3600MHz 16GB AX4U360016G18I-DT41 4711085934482
Package Information
Single Color Box
Model
Bulk
Weight
(g)
Retail
Weight
(g)
Color Box
Dimensions
(LxWxH)mm
Carton
Dimensions
(LxWxH)mm
Cuft
Qty per
Carton
(kit)
Carton
N.W.
(g)
Carton
G.W.
(g)
U-DIMM
8G
45 65
150 x 67 x 15.5 375 X 315 X 285 1.19 100
6,500 7,048
U-DIMM
16G
53 73 7,300 7,848
Dual Color Box
Model
Bulk
Weight
(g)
Retail
Weight
(g)
Color Box
Dimensions
(LxWxH)mm
Carton
Dimensions
(LxWxH)mm
Cuft
Qty per
Carton
(kit)
Carton
N.W.
(g)
Carton
G.W.
(g)
U-DIMM
8G
45 127
150 x 122 x 15.5 375 X 315 X 285 1.19 50
6,350 6,898
U-DIMM
16G
53 143 7,150 7,698